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New Milford (New Jersey, USA) SELLER MANAGED Moving Online Auction -
Elizabeth Court

Auction Opens. Thu, Jul 21 5:00pm ET

Lot

0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206

0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0216

Title

Antique Oak Dresser -C

Cosco Card Table And Samsonite Chairs -B
Vintage Wood Folding Chairs -B
Vintage national Pool Cue -B
Darwin's Works, Author's Edition -A
Lindstom's Gold Star Game -B
South Western And South American Art -B
Vintage Items -B

Vintage Games -B

Lincoln Logs-B

Antique Wood Blocks -B

Toy Carsand More -A

Stamp Collection -B

Antique Steamer Trunk -C
Americana-B

Blankets and Sheets -B

Antique Books -A

Vintage Books and More -A

Wood Rocking Chair -C

Antique High Chair -C

Thonet Bentwood Rocker -C

Nicholas Stone And Co. Child's Wood Rocker -
C

Audubon Water Colors Book -B

Vintage And Other Books -B

Antique Game Table and Chess Board -B
Antique And Other Uniforms -B

Art Supplies-A

Games -B

Luggage And More -C

Antique Oliver Typwriter -B

Frames and Mirror -A

12

Auction Closes. Wed, Jul 27 8:00pm ET

Lot

0217
0218
0219
0221
0222
0223
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252

Title

Household items -A

Rolling Kitchen Cart -C

Antique Cartoon Viewer and Cartoon Rolls-A
Magnavox Portable Radio -B

Vintage Toys and Puzzles -A

Vintage Wind-Up Dogs -A

Stamp Book

Antique And Other Books -A

Die Cast Soldiers And More -A

Material, Yarn And More -B

Panasonic Microwave -B

Kitchen Cart on Wheels-C

Vintage Toys-A

Lodge No. 10 Dutch Oven And Kitchenware. -B
Vintage Tinplate Toys -A

Marx Tinplate wind-up Horse And Cart -A
J. Chein Tinplate Toy and More -A
Household Items -C

Antique and Old Books-A

Asian Art And More-A

Stamp Collection -B

Table Lamps-C

Dog Statue -B

Clothing -B

Antique And Other Books -B

Books -B

Antique And Vintage Children's Books -B
Books -B

Books -B

Card Table And Chairs-C

Computer Desk And Chair -C

Books -C



Lot

0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260

0261

0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0277
0278
0279

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

Title

Kitchenware -C

Metal Shelf And Contents-C
Weber Spirit Propane Grill -C
Lawn Chairs-A

Tools-C

Cosco Stoll And Saw Horses -B
Garden Fencing And More -C

Homelite Gas Trimmer And Gardening
Supplies-B

Black& Decker Hedge Trimmer, Dremel Table
Saw and More -B

Plastic Shelving -C

Child'sBook Shelf -A

Ladder and Hand Truck -C

Garden Wagon, Spreader and More -B
Toro Electric Leaf Blower -A

File Cabinet -C

Hardware And More -B

Book Shelf -C

Antique Children's Items -A

Teak Dining table -C

Kitchenware -A

Shovels And More -C

The Corner House Girls Book Collection -A
1920's and Other Books -A

Sporting Goods -A

Wood Picnic Table-C

Remington Limb Trimmer, Lawn And Garden
Tools-C
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