New Milford (New Jersey, USA) SELLER MANAGED Moving Online Auction - Elizabeth Court

Auction Opens: Thu, Jul 21 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Wed, Jul 27 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0184	Antique Oak Dresser -C	0217	Household items -A
0185	Cosco Card Table And Samsonite Chairs -B	0218	Rolling Kitchen Cart -C
0186	Vintage Wood Folding Chairs -B	0219	Antique Cartoon Viewer and Cartoon Rolls -A
0187	Vintage national Pool Cue -B	0221	Magnavox Portable Radio -B
0188	Darwin's Works, Author's Edition -A	0222	Vintage Toys and Puzzles -A
0189	Lindstom's Gold Star Game -B	0223	Vintage Wind-Up Dogs -A
0190	South Western And South American Art -B	0225	Stamp Book
0191	Vintage Items -B	0226	Antique And Other Books -A
0192	Vintage Games -B	0227	Die Cast Soldiers And More -A
0193	Lincoln Logs -B	0228	Material, Yarn And More -B
0194	Antique Wood Blocks -B	0229	Panasonic Microwave -B
0196	Toy Cars and More -A	0230	Kitchen Cart on Wheels -C
0197	Stamp Collection -B	0231	Vintage Toys -A
0198	Antique Steamer Trunk -C	0232	Lodge No. 10 Dutch Oven And KitchenwareB
0199	Americana -B	0233	Vintage Tinplate Toys -A
0200	Blankets and Sheets -B	0234	Marx Tinplate wind-up Horse And Cart -A
0201	Antique Books -A	0235	J. Chein Tinplate Toy and More -A
0202	Vintage Books and More -A	0236	Household Items -C
0203	Wood Rocking Chair -C	0237	Antique and Old Books -A
0204	Antique High Chair -C	0240	Asian Art And More -A
0205	Thonet Bentwood Rocker -C	0241	Stamp Collection -B
0206	Nicholas Stone And Co. Child's Wood Rocker -	0242	Table Lamps -C
0205	C	0243	Dog Statue -B
0207			Clothing -B
	Vintage And Other Books -B	0245	Antique And Other Books -B
	Antique Game Table and Chess Board -B	0246	Books -B
	Antique And Other Uniforms -B		Antique And Vintage Children's Books -B
	Art Supplies -A		Books -B
	Games -B		Books -B
	Luggage And More -C		Card Table And Chairs -C
	Antique Oliver Typwriter -B		Computer Desk And Chair -C
U216	Frames and Mirror -A	0252	Books -C

Lot	Title	
0253	Kitchenware -C	
0254	Metal Shelf And Contents -C	
0255	Weber Spirit Propane Grill -C	
0256	Lawn Chairs -A	
0257	Tools -C	
0258	Cosco Stoll And Saw Horses -B	
0259	Garden Fencing And More -C	
0260	Homelite Gas Trimmer And Gardening Supplies -B	
0261	Black&Decker Hedge Trimmer, Dremel Table Saw and More -B	
0262	Plastic Shelving -C	
0263	Child's Book Shelf -A	
0264	Ladder and Hand Truck -C	
0265	Garden Wagon, Spreader and More -B	
0266	Toro Electric Leaf Blower -A	
0267	File Cabinet -C	
0268	Hardware And More -B	
0269	Book Shelf -C	
0270	Antique Children's Items -A	
0271	Teak Dining table -C	
0272	Kitchenware -A	
0273	Shovels And More -C	
0274	The Corner House Girls Book Collection -A	
0275	1920's and Other Books -A	
0277	Sporting Goods -A	
0278	Wood Picnic Table -C	
0279	Remington Limb Trimmer, Lawn And Garden Tools -C	

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com